
 

Revised 
Watertown Board of Education  
2017 Schedule of Meeting Dates  

 
All meeting are held at Watertown High School 

 Lecture Hall at 7:30 PM 
 

Monday - January 09, 2017 

Monday - January 23, 2017 

 

Monday - February 13, 2017 

Monday - February 27, 2017 

 

Monday - March 13, 2017 

Monday - March 27, 2017 

 

Monday - April 10, 2017 

Monday - April 24, 2017 

 

Monday - May 08, 2017 

Monday - May 22, 2017 

 

Monday - June 12, 2017 

Monday - June 26, 2017 

 

Monday - July 24, 2017 

 

Monday - August 28, 2017 

 

Monday - September 11, 2017 

Monday - September 25, 2017 

 

Tuesday - October 10, 2017 
 

 

 

Monday - November 13, 2017 

Monday - November 27, 2017 

 

Monday - December 11, 2017 

 
BOE Approved meeting date change: 8/28/2017 

BOE Approved on: 10/24/2016 

 
All meetings are held the 2

nd
 and 4

th
 Monday of each month (except when a holiday falls on a Monday, it is held 

on a Tuesday). One (1) meeting only in July, August, & December. 

 

  It is intended, for planning purposes, that any special meeting of the Board of Education will also be housed at 

Watertown High School. In the event of conflicting use of facilities, which would prevent School Board 

meetings being located there on any specific date, appropriate publication would take place. 

 New Date: Tuesday, October 24, 2017 (Special Board Meeting) 

 


